
DEC

Bill Brown
Dept of Educational Studies
261 Wardlaw Hall
University of South Carolina
Columbia, SC 29208
Ph: (803) 777-6582
Fax: (803) 777-3045
bbrown@gwm.sc.edu

Jim Lesko
Delaware Dept of Education
401 Federal St Ste 2
Dover, DE 19901-3639
Ph: (302) 735-4295
Fax: (302) 739-2388
jlesko@doe.k12.de.us

Samtra Devard
Hope Center Network for Families
204 Hope Ct E
Bear, DE 19701-3364
Ph: (302) 834-5735
samtradevard@hopecenterofde.com

Donna Nylander
Principal
Valley View District 365U
Early Childhood Center
753 Dalhart Avenue
Romeoville, IL 60446
Ph: (815) 886-7827
nylanderd@vvsd.org

Directory 

Joint Work Group
NAEYC

Marica Cox
201 Webster St NW
Washington, DC 20011
marica2mitch@aol.com
Ph: (202) 494-3443

Diane Tunis
Teacher
Montgomery County Public Schools 
Head Start
8 Hitching Post Place
Rockville, MD 20852
Cell: (301) 523-7917
Home: (301) 230-0252
teachdcma@aol.com

Ida Rose Florez
Arizona State University
Mary Lou Fulton Teachers College
PO Box 37100 Mail Code 3151
Phoenix, AZ 85069-7100
Ph: (602) 543-6317 (messages only)
idarose.florez@asu.edu

Bea Vargas
El Papalote Inclusive CDC
1101 E. Schuster
El Paso, TX 79902
Ph: (915) 544-8484, ext. 173
Fax: (915) 496-0751
elpapalote@pdnchildrens.org
 

NHSA

Heather Brown
Belknap/Merrimack CAP
90 Main St Apt 2
Pittsfield, NH 03263
Ph: (603) 848-9660
jiggerpup@gmail.com

Regina Harrell
Director,  
Family and Community Services
Choanoke Area Development Assn
PO Box 530
Rich Square, NC 27869
Ph: (252) 539-4155
rharrell@nc-cada.org
rharrell709@msn.com (temp)

Mary Ann Cornish
Director,
Higher Horizons Day Care Center, Inc.
5920 B Summers Lane
Falls Church, VA 22041
Ph: (703) 820-2457, x14
Fax: (703) 820-1578
maryann.cornish@higherhorizons.org

Connie Robers
Head Start Director
Rock-Walworth Comprehensive    
   Family Services, Inc.
1221 Henry Ave
Beloit, WI 53511  
Ph: (608) 299-1500
crobers@cfsheadstart.org


